

## 2025 Annual Membership Program

The Jewel Golf Club is a panoramic golf "oasis" offering a playing experience unparalleled in the area, and perhaps even the state. With affordable semi-private memberships, premiere course conditions, excellent practice facilities, The Bluffside Grill and Bar, and a calendar of fun friendly golf events, The Jewel is the type of facility you will enjoy both on and off the course. Ranked as one of the top courses you can play in the state of Minnesota, finding this hidden gem and joining as a member is a better golf decision than "The Gimme."

<ul><li>Single Golf Membership</li></ul>	\$2,295
Family Golf Membership	\$3,195
Single Golf Membership with Cart	\$3,295
Family Golf Membership with Cart	\$4,845

<u>Family Membership Includes:</u> Children 18 and under living at home.

## **Annual Membership Privileges**

- Unlimited Golf
- Unlimited Use of Practice Facilities
  - Reduced Green Fees for Guests
- 20% Discount on Golf Shop Merchandise
  - Charge Account
- Room Rental Fees Waived for Catered Functions
- Season Long Calendar of Men's & Women's Club Events

## **Food and Beverage Minimum**

Single: \$190 /month

Family: \$240 / month

For the 7-month period April through October, ALL MEMBERS are required to spend \$190 per month (Single) or \$240 per month (Family) in food and beverage (excluding gratuity and taxes).

At the end of each month, members will be billed for unused minimums.

There will be no exceptions to these minimums.

The Jewel Golf Club	2025 Membership Application	
Single - \$2,295 (w/Tax \$2,464.26)	Single with Cart - \$3,295 (w/Tax \$3,538.01)	
Family - \$3,195 (w/Tax \$3,430.63)	Family with Cart - \$4,845 (w/Tax \$5,202.32)	
Please	e Check Applicable Box	
<b>Annual Member Information</b>		
Name:	Birthdate:	
Email:	Phone:	
Name:Birthdate:		
Email:	Phone:	
Additional Family Members:		
Membership Expiration Date: Course	e Closing date in 2025	
Contact & Payment Information		
Home Address:		
City:	_State:Zip:	
provide credit card or ACH payment info fo	nthly statements via credit card, ACH, or with a check. <u>Please or automatic monthly payments.</u> Statements will be provided it; payments will be processed on the 20 <sup>th</sup> of each month.	
Credit Card Number:	Exp. Date:	
	ACH	
Account Number:	Account Type (select one)	
Routing Number:	Savings: Checking:	
The Jewel Golf Club - 1900 Clubhouse Drive - Lake City, MN 55041		
Signature:	Date:	

I agree to abide by all rules and regulations now in effect at The Jewel Golf Club and any amendments thereto which may be made from time to time. If I relinquish my usage of The Jewel Golf Club before the end of the season, I understand that I will not be entitled to a refund. I hereby acknowledge that the use of the facilities of The Jewel Golf Club and any privileges or service incident to membership is undertaken with knowledge of risk or possible injury. I hereby accept any and all risk of injury to myself, my family and my guests sustained while using said facilities or while involved in any event or activity incident at The Jewel Golf Club. I agree to release and shall hold the owner, any manager of the facilities, their affiliates, their successors and assigns and their respective directors, officers, partners, employees, representatives and agents harmless, from and with respect to any loss, cost or expense suffered or incurred by me, my family or guests arising out of or in any way connected with my membership at The Jewel Golf Club and/or from any act or omission of any of the foregoing parties.